
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 8 MAY, 2023
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21 1 SO FRESH - THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2023 Various1 USM/UMA 5398211
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13
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SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2023

JUST THE HITS: FOR MUM

CLASSIC 80'S

JUST THE HITS: 70'S

JUST THE HITS: 90S

JUST THE HITS: 80S

JUST THE HITS: RNB

SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY

CLASSIC 70S

JUST THE HITS: COUNTRY

JUST THE HITS: NOUGHTIES

JUST THE HITS: FEELGOOD ANTHEMS

JUST THE HITS: 2010'S

JUST THE HITS: ROADTRIP

JUST THE HITS: ROCK

BLIND LOVE: SOUND AS EVER COMPILATION

TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100, VOL. 27

SO FRESH: BEST EVER

60S - THE COLLECTION
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Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various
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Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various
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UMA

SME

USM/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

USM/UMA

UNI/UMA

UMA

UTV/UMA

UMA

ABC/UMA

SME

RHI/WAR

<G>

<G>

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

1

7

6

6

2

2

2

4

4

1

1

18

22

59

121

57

290

266

189

213

68

105

198

76

56

70

241

13

60

80

3

5397811

5393998

88985448612

5396115

5379680

5382049

5387997

D003106002

88985448632

5386774

5383680

5394002

5393993

5393994

5383688

5396487

5390607

19439827802

190295971984
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