

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

AF	ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART						WEEK COMMENCING 8 MAY, 2023		
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.	
1	1	2	1	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF AUTUMN 2023	Various		USM/UMA	5398211	
2	2	22	1	SO FRESH - THE HITS OF SUMMER 2023	Various		USM/UMA	5397811	
3	7	59	2	JUST THE HITS: FOR MUM	Various		UMA	5393998	
4	5	121	2	CLASSIC 80'S	Various		SME	88985448612	
5	6	57	2	JUST THE HITS: 70'S	Various		USM/UMA	5396115	
6	4	290	2	JUST THE HITS: 90S	Various	<g></g>	UTV/UMA	5379680	
7	3	266	2	JUST THE HITS: 80S	Various	<g></g>	UTV/UMA	5382049	
8	9	189	3	JUST THE HITS: RNB	Various		UTV/UMA	5387997	
9	8	213	1	SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY	Various		UTV/UMA	D003106002	
10	R/E	68	7	CLASSIC 70S	Various		SME	88985448632	
11	R/E	105	6	JUST THE HITS: COUNTRY	Various		UTV/UMA	5386774	
12	16	198	6	JUST THE HITS: NOUGHTIES	Various		UTV/UMA	5383680	
13	R/E	76	2	JUST THE HITS: FEELGOOD ANTHEMS	Various		USM/UMA	5394002	
14	R/E	56	2	JUST THE HITS: 2010'S	Various		UNI/UMA	5393993	
15	15	70	2	JUST THE HITS: ROADTRIP	Various		UMA	5393994	
16	R/E	241	4	JUST THE HITS: ROCK	Various		UTV/UMA	5383688	
17	13	13	4	BLIND LOVE: SOUND AS EVER COMPILATION	Various		UMA	5396487	
18	R/E	60	1	TRIPLE J'S HOTTEST 100, VOL. 27	Various		ABC/UMA	5390607	
19	17	80	1	SO FRESH: BEST EVER	Various		SME	19439827802	
20	R/E	3	18	60S - THE COLLECTION	Various		RHI/WAR	190295971984	